| 1 2 | State of Arkansas 91st General Assembly | A Bill | |
|----------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------------------------------|-----------------------|
| 3 | Regular Session, 2017 | | SENATE BILL 733 |
| 4 | | | , |
| 5 | By: Senator A. Clark | | |
| 6 | | | |
| 7 | | For An Act To Be Entitled | |
| 8 | AN ACT TO E | AN ACT TO ESTABLISH THE CHILD WELFARE NETWORK HOTLINE | |
| 9 | AND CHILD W | AND CHILD WELFARE NETWORK MISCONDUCT REGISTRY; AND | |
| 10 | FOR OTHER F | PURPOSES. | |
| 11 | | | |
| 12 | | | |
| 13 | | Subtitle | |
| 14 | | TABLISH THE CHILD WELFARE NETWOR | K |
| 15 | HOTLI | NE AND CHILD WELFARE NETWORK | |
| 16 | MISCO | NDUCT REGISTRY. | |
| 17 | | | |
| 18 | | NADAT AGGEMENT OF MAIL CHAME OF | ADWANGAG |
| 19 20 | BE IT ENACTED BY THE GE | ENERAL ASSEMBLY OF THE STATE OF A | ARKANSAS: |
| 21 | SECTION 1. The p | ournose of this act is to establi | ich the Child Welfere |
| 22 | SECTION 1. The purpose of this act is to establish the Child Welfare Network Hotline and Child Welfare Network Misconduct Registry. | | |
| 23 | Network nottine and on | -Id Wellare Network Hibeondaet Ne | cgisciy. |
| 24 | | | |
| 25 | | | |
| 26 | | | |
| 27 | | | |
| 28 | | | |
| 29 | | | |
| 30 | | | |
| 31 | | | |
| 32 | | | |
| 33 | | | |
| 34 | | | |
| 35 | | | |
| 36 | | | |